Programmable regulators
Revision: V/16
amr-op70cxx_d_en_101
AMR-OP70C/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
AMiT, spol. s r.o., Naskové 1100/3, 150 00  PRAGUE, Czech Republic Technical support: support@amit.cz
Tel.: +420 222 780 100, +420 222 781 516, Fax: +420 222 782 297 Tel.: +420 549 210 276, +420 549 210 403
e-mail: amit@amit.cz www.amit.cz/support

3
)  Time from power-up, in this time, the accuracy of measurement is reduced to ±2 °C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMR-OP70C/xx On-wall controller
 Colour of the tub Colour of the cover
AMR-OP70C/01 gray RAL 7005 white RAL 9003
AMR-OP70C/02 ivory RAL 1013 ivory RAL 1013
AMR-OP70C/03 gray RAL 7005 gray RAL 7005
AMR-OP70C/04 white RAL 9003 white RAL 9003
Note: Small depressions at the surface and colour inhomogeneity are not grounds for
warranty claim.
RECOMMENDED DRAWING SYMBOL
1